Compliant with the ADA, ASME A17
& CSA B44 2013 standards
Call button activated
LED indicates status (call in progress /
2-way communication)
Full duplex VoIP or analog operation
Simple local Keypad, BTLE or remote
programming
Ordering Information
Digital Elevator Emergency
Communications Systems,
Emergency Phone for New
Elevators,
Emergency Phone for
Elevator Modernizations
Description: The WEP-302 is a panel mount, hands-free emergency elevator phone of-
fering exceptional versatility and sound quality. WEP-302 phones can operate in both analog
and VoIP modes, allowing easy integration into both legacy PSTN and modern WebbSafe 300
IP systems. A single shielded pair is all that is required for full operation making the WEP-
302 a clear choice for both new construction and retrofit applications.
WEP-302-00 Base Analog (2-wire PSTN) or VoIP (Cat5e) Local 12V DC Power
WEP-302-01 VoIP (Cat5e) PoE Powered
WEP-302-03 VoIP (2-wire WebbLink 1.0
Connected + 4 local ethernet ports)
PoE Powered
WEP-302-02 VoIP (2-wire WebbLink 1.0
Connected + 4 local ethernet ports)
Local 12V DC Power
:(3-���-��
Equipped with self diagnostics